KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2017/2018

SpNr Datum

1042 21.10.2017

SG OberroRla/OBmannstedt
Erdmann, Dirk

Kaminsky, Lukas

Erdmann, Jens

Rost, Tobias

Mabhler, Wolfgang

Kaminsky, Kevin

Uhrzeit

13:00 Uhr

Heim

SG Oberrof3la/ORmannstedt

Kegel
513
513
529
532
541

578

MP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

- Gast

- SV Eintracht Rieth

SaP

SaP

MP

Ergebnis MP TP

3206 : 3223 2:6 0:2

Kegel
545
540
564
551
503

520

Spielbericht

SV Eintracht Rieth
QOehrl, Sven

KreuRel, Uwe
Adelmann, Kai
Rottenbacher, Daniel
Frank, Jens

Oehrl, Vincent
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